IRECREST

AVIATION LIMITED

Flying at Firecrest

Elstree Aerodrome
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire WD6 3AW
Telephone 020 8207 6201
www.firecrestaviation.co.uk

This sheet gives details of our flying rates and fees. Go to Section 1
if you want to learn to fly or Section 2 if you already have a licence. All
prices are inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated. Valid from 1% June

2011.

Section 1: Learning to fly

Aircraft hire charges

Aircraft Rate / hour
Cessna 150s 109.00
Cessna 152s & Aerobat 115.00
Cessnal172s 136.00
AA5 140.00

C-150 & C-152 2-seaters: C-172, AA5 4-seater

Instructor services

Service Rate / hour

Flying Instructor 42.00

Add your chosen aircraft rate above to Instructor
Services to calculate your Dual Flying Instructor Rate.

Ground School by an Instructor is charged in addition
to Flying Training. However, more than one student
may attend to share the cost.

Landing fee
£14.00 plus VAT but only one landing fee is payable for
any number of ‘touch and goes’.

Membership

Grade Cost
Standard 6 months 172.00
Standard 12 months 318.00
Three months 86.00
Monthly associate/passenger 6.00
Annual associate/passenger 61.00

# All pilots must be members to be insured. Captains
are not covered under normal aircraft insurance. We
have uniquely arranged additional policy to cover them
Paid up members are entitled to insurance cover, use

of briefing and office facilities, headset and emergency
equipment loan and club events and newsletters.

Discounts available

N.B. To obtain discount, rates must be paid in
advance.

Block Self Fly brings a discount of £2.00 - £3.50 per
hour.

Hours building
See overleaf.

10 hour flying training block bookings
» Cessna 150 - £1480.00 (discounted rate)
» Cessna 152 - £1504.00 (discounted rate)
e« Cessna 172 - £1720.00(discounted rate)

45 hour flying training packages
(50% reduction on all landing fees)
» Cessna 150 - £6660.00 (discounted rate)
e Cessna 152- £6768.00(discounted rate)
Cessna 172- £7740.00(discounted rate )

55 hour flying training packages

(50% reduction on landing fees)

and written exams)
» Cessna 150/152 - £8140.00 (discounted rate)
e Cessna172- £9460.00 (discounted rate)

* Please note that when buying the above packages
only 50% of the full cost need be paid up front.


http://www.firecrestaviation.com.uk/

32 hour National PPL flying training
course

« Cessna 150/2 - £4812.00
e Cessna 172 —-£5504.00

Other fees
Service Fee
Written exams 39.00
RT Practical Test 105.00
JAR Flying Skills Test* 310.00
NPPL Navigation Flight Test* 185.00
NPPL General Flight Test* 185.00

*Excludes Aircraft Hire Charge

All pilot equipment, from pencils to headsets is
available.

Trial flying lessons

A trial lesson in a 2-seat aircraft costs £73.00, which
includes one hour with an instructor and 30 minutes
flying. For an additional £12 another person can fly with
you. Gift vouchers are available.

First PPL lesson

The first PPL lesson in a 2-seat aircraft costs £146.00
and includes a 2-hour slot with an instructor. During
this time you will have an in-depth briefing and an hour
of flying. For an additional £24.00 another person can
fly with you in a 4-seat aircraft.

* Insurance

When flying as students or passengers members are
covered for a minimum of £3,000,000; however, there
is no cover for the Captain unless an additional policy
has been arranged. We have arranged such a policy
so that anyone flying in command is covered in
addition to any policy they may have of their own.

* Payments

Payment must be paid on the day of flight unless an
account holder Flights not paid for on the day will be
surcharged £6.00 per hour

Section 2: Licence holders

Aircraft Hire Fees as overleaf
Discounts for hours building and block bookings

Night qualification
£740.00, which includes 5 hours flying instruction,
briefings and landings in Cessna 150/152.

IMC rating

15 hours Flight Training (minimum requirement) at
Dual Training Rates plus Briefings, one written paper, a
flight test (see below) and any landings away required.

Multi IR test
POA.

Hours building
Special rates can be arranged for hours building.

Safety pilots
For foreign flights, etc. Reasonable rates are available.

Daily hire

Minimum 60 minutes ‘chocks to chocks’.

Ground school
£42.00 per hour to assist with your preparation for the
written exams, flight training and RT. It can be shared
by up to 4 students.

Flight tests

Test Fee
Written papers £39.00
Skills Test * £310.00
Licence Revalidation*® £185.00
Multi-Engine Renewal* £185.00
IR Renewal* £220.00
IMC Flight Test £185.00

*Excludes Aircraft Hire Charge
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